Name
Jack
Nelson
Emanuel
Sebastian
Jim
Oliver
Samuel
Marcel
Daniel
Ned
Jolyon
Will
Nathanael
William
William
Max
Rory
Lachlan
Darius
Chatlie
William
Arun
Sam

Daniel
Jack
Sebastian

Daniel

Seong Jun

Surname
Armstrong
Hegge
Radici

Salt
Allan
Barrett

Barrett-Lennard

Buren
Cooper
Gaffey

Harrison-Murray

Hudson
Kumar
Oxlade
Taylor
Weir
Bruce
Norcott
Opie
Radici
Steinberg
Tibballs
Wake

Wiese
Banfield
Barrett

Buchhorn
Won

Year

9
9
9

9
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
12
12

12
12

House
Anderson
Stuart
Cameron

Stuart
Cameron
Brisbane

Ferguson
Shearer
Keys
Ferguson
Stuart
Alexander
Alexander
Stuart
Ferguson
Brisbane
Stuart
Anderson
Shearer
Cameron
Brisbane
Shearer
Brisbane
Keys

Ross
Brisbane

Brisbane

Shearer




